
Mayfield Senior School 

Penelope Ann Uniform Price List/Order Form 
Buy Quality Pass it on                                         quantity size total                                         

Blazers Girls/Boys  28  

30 32 34  

36  

38 40 42  

44 46  

48  

£28.99 

£29.99 

£31.99 

£37.99 

£38.99 

£39.99 

   

Cardigan    

 

XXS-XS 

Small 

Medium 

Large - X-Large 

£21.99 

£22.99 

£24.99 

£26.99 

   

V-Neck Jumper XXS-XS 

Small 

Medium 

Large - X-Large 

£19.99 

£20.99 

£23.99 

£25.99 

   

Clip On Tie 
YR11 Clip On Tie 

House Colours 

House Colours 

£8.75 

£8.75 

   

Waist 

20 or 22 Length 

22-28 

30 

32-36 

38 

£20.99 

£22.99 

£24.99 

£25.99 

   

Standard PE Polo 
(please state your house 

colour Red Green Blue 

Yellow) 

 

28/30 30/32 32/34 34/36  

38/40 42/44 

£15.75 

£18.50 

   

Fitted PE Top 28/30 30/32 32/34 34/36  

38/40 42/44 

£15.75 

£18.50 

   

Black PE Shorts  22/24 26/28 28/30 30/32 

34/36 38/40  

£6.99 

£8.99 

   

Black PE Skort with 

logo 

18/20 22/24 24/26 28/30 

30/32 34/36 38/40 

£14.99 

£18.99 

   

Black Sports Socks 12-3 

3-6 

7-11 

£4.99 

£5.99 

£6.99 

   

Winter Sports top  

Long Sleeve 

30/32 32/34 

34/36 

38/40 42/44 

£21.00 

£22.00 

£24.00 

   

34/36 TANGIER ROAD PO3 6JN 

www.pa-schoolwear.co.uk    02392 666142         ORDER ON LINE 

We have been listening! Click and Collect in six locations 

The shop is open serving from front with a fitting room outside if required for trying on 

Trousers or Skirts thank you for your continued support 

http://www.pa-schoolwear.co.uk/

