Mayfield Senior School Penelope Ann Uniform Price List/Order Form

Buy Quality Pass it on quantity size total

Duy Quanty I a	DD 14 011	quantity size total
Blazers Girls/Boys	28	£28.99
	30 32 34	£29.99
	36	£31.99
	38 40 42	£37.99
	44 46	£38.99
	48	£39.99
Cardigan	XXS-XS	£21.99
	Small	£22.99
	Medium	£24.99
	Large - X-Large	£26.99
V-Neck Jumper	XXS-XS	£19.99
	Small	£20.99
	Medium	£23.99
	Large - X-Large	£25.99
Clip On Tie	House Colours	£8.75
YR11 Clip On Tie	House Colours	£8.75
Waist	22-28	£20.99
20 or 22 Length	30	£22.99
	32-36	£24.99
	38	£25.99
Standard PE Polo	28/30 30/32 32/34 34/36	£15.75
(please state your house	38/40 42/44	£18.50
colour Red Green Blue Yellow)		
Tenow)		
Fitted PE Top	28/30 30/32 32/34 34/36	£15.75
11000 12 10p	38/40 42/44	£18.50
Black PE Shorts	22/24 26/28 28/30 30/32	£6.99
	34/36 38/40	£8.99
Black PE Skort with	18/20 22/24 24/26 28/30	£14.99
logo	30/32 34/36 38/40	£18.99
Black Sports Socks	12-3	£4.99
	3-6	£5.99
	7-11	£6.99
Winter Sports top	30/32 32/34	£21.00
Long Sleeve	34/36	£22.00
	38/40 42/44	£24.00

34/36 TANGIER ROAD PO3 6JN

www.pa-schoolwear.co.uk 02392 666142 ORDER ON LINE

We have been listening! Click and Collect in six locations

The shop is open serving from front with a fitting room outside if required for trying on Trousers or Skirts thank you for your continued support